Labour Market
Regulatory Authority

Occupations used in food and hotels Sections

Occupation Code

24580
25122
25173
25410
26182
26186
26733
27581
45114
45118
45123
49020
49025
49027
49030
49038
49039
53100
53105
53110
53115
53118
53120
53125
53130
53135
53140
53145
53155
53160
53170
53175
53180
53181
53182
53183
53184
53185
53200
53205

Occupation Name E

COFFEE SERVER

ASST. CATERING IN.CHARGE
KITCHEN WORKER

PANTRY WORKER
SUPERVISOR KITCHEN
KITCHEN AIDE

HEAD OF COOK

WAITER

FISHMONGER

RETAIL TRADE SALESMAN (COLDSTORE)
VEGETABLE SALESMAN

SWEETS & REFRESHMENT SALESMAN(CINEMA)
VENDOR-CONFECTIONERY-(PLAYGROUNDS)

TRADITIONAL CONFECTIONERY SALESMAN
VENDOR-SWEETS/DRINKS-(TOURISM SITES)

FISHMONGER

SALESMAN (GROCERY OR COLDSTORE)
CHEF

CHIEF OF COOK(CHEF)
HEAD(KITCHEN)
COOK(GENERAL)
COOK(ASSISTANT)
COOK(PARTIES)
COOK(VEGETABLES)
FRYER(FISH)

COOK(PUBLIC ESTABLISHMENTS)
PASTRY COOK (RESTAURANTS)
WORKER(GRILLING)
WORKER(KEBAB)
WORKER(BACHAH)

COOK(SHIP)

SITE COOK

WORKERUUICE & SANDWICHES)
WORKERUUICE)

SANDWICHES MAKER

SANBUSA MAKER
WORKER(FALAFEL)

SHAWARMA WORKER
WAITER/BARTENDER

WAITER (GENERAL)

Occupation Name A
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53207
53210
53215
53220
53240
53245
53250
53255
53260
53265
74415
74425
74430
74435
74440
74445
77110
77120
77125
77140
77325
99906
99925
99990

WAITER

WAITER (HOTEL)

WAITER (RESTURANTS)

WAITER (CLUB)

WAITER (GENERAL)

WAITER (PRIVATE SERVICE)

WAITER

WAITER (LOCAL COFFEE-SHOP)
WAITER (COFFEE SHOP)

DISH WASHER

ROSEWATER MAKER

STILL OPERATOR (LEKKAH WATER MAKER)
MAKER(MARKADOOSH)

STILL OPERATOR (ZUMOTAH MAKER)
MAKER(KOZAPOON WATER)
MAKER(MINT WATER)

RICE MILLER

SPICE MILLER

SPICE MILLER

TANNER AND FELLOWMONGER
SAUSAGE MAKER

SOFT DRINKS PACKER

WORKERWUICE PREPARING & MIXING)
DISH-WASHER(RESTAURANTS & KITCHENS)
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Occupations used in Salons, manufacturing or packaging or selling cosmetics,

massage venues, gyms and swimming pools Sections

Occupation Code

24234
57015
27998
57005
57007
57015
57020
57030
57035
57040
57045
57050
57055
57060

Occupation Name E

HAIR DRESSER
WOMENS HAIR DRESSER
HENNA MAKER
HAIRDRESSER
HAIRDRESSER
WOMEN'S HAIRDRESSER
BARBER
BARBER-HAIRDRESSER
BARBER-HAIRDRESSER
BEAUTICIAN
BEAUTICIAN
MANICURIST

MAKE-UP MAN(STAGE AND STUDIO)
MASSEUR

Occupation Name A
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