

	Occupations used in food and hotels Sections		
Occupation Name A	Occupation Name E	Occupation Code	
مقدم قهوه	COFFEE SERVER	24580	
مساعد مسئول مطبخ	ASST. CATERING IN.CHARGE	25122	
ىامل مطبخ	KITCHEN WORKER	25173	
موزع وجبات	PANTRY WORKER	25410	
مشرف مطبخ	SUPERVISOR KITCHEN	26182	
مساعد مطبخ	KITCHEN AIDE	26186	
ئيس الطباخين	HEAD OF COOK	26733	
مقدم اطعمه	WAITER	27581	
ائع سمك	FISHMONGER	45114	
ائع في براده	RETAIL TRADE SALESMAN (COLDSTORE)	45118	
۔ ائع خضروات	VEGETABLE SALESMAN	45123	
- ائع حلوی ومرطبات فی دور السینما	SWEETS & REFRESHMENT SALESMAN(CINEMA)	49020	
- ائع حلوى ومرطبات في الساحات والملاعب	VENDOR-CONFECTIONERY-(PLAYGROUNDS)	49025	
- ائع حلوی شعبیه	TRADITIONAL CONFECTIONERY SALESMAN	49027	
- ائع حلوى ومرطبات في الاماكن السياحيه	VENDOR-SWEETS/DRINKS-(TOURISM SITES)	49030	
- ائع سمك (جزاف)	FISHMONGER	49038	
- ائع فى براده اوبقاله	SALESMAN (GROCERY OR COLDSTORE)	49039	
طباخ	CHEF	53100	
- ئىس طباخين	CHIEF OF COOK(CHEF)	53105	
ئيس مطبخ	HEAD(KITCHEN)	53110	
عام عام	COOK(GENERAL)	53115	
ب مساعد طباخ	COOK(ASSISTANT)	53118	
- طباخ حفلات	COOK(PARTIES)	53120	
۔ طباخ خضروات	COOK(VEGETABLES)	53125	
ى فلاى سمك	FRYER(FISH)	53130	
طباخ فی منشات عامه	COOK(PUBLIC ESTABLISHMENTS)	53135	
عبي	PASTRY COOK (RESTAURANTS)	53140	
ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	WORKER(GRILLING)	53145	
	WORKER(KEBAB)	53155	
ىامل باجه	WORKER(BACHAH)	53160	
طباخ في السفينه	COOK(SHIP)	53170	
طباخ في مواقع العمل	SITE COOK	53175	
بامل عصیر وسندویشات	WORKER(JUICE & SANDWICHES)	53180	
بامل عصیر	WORKER(JUICE)	53181	
۔ ہامل سندویشات	SANDWICHES MAKER	53182	
بامل سنبوسه بامل سنبوسه	SANBUSA MAKER	53183	
بامل فلافل بامل فلافل	WORKER(FALAFEL)	53184	
صانع شاورما مانع شاورما	SHAWARMA WORKER	53185	
ع حرّ مقدم الاطعمه والمشروبات	WAITER/BARTENDER	53200	
) مقدم اطعمه ومشروبات عام	WAITER (GENERAL)	53205	

53207	WAITER	مقدم اطعمه ومشروبات
53210	WAITER (HOTEL)	مقدم اطعمه ومشروبات في الفنادق
53215	WAITER (RESTURANTS)	مقدم اطعمه في المطاعم
53220	WAITER (CLUB)	مقدم اطعمه في النوادي
53240	WAITER (GENERAL)	سفرجي خدمه عامه
53245	WAITER (PRIVATE SERVICE)	سفرجي خاص
53250	WAITER	جرسون (مقدم المشروبات في الحانه)
53255	WAITER (LOCAL COFFEE-SHOP)	مباشر (نادل) في قهوه شعبيه
53260	WAITER (COFFEE SHOP)	مقدم مشروبات في المقهي
53265	DISH WASHER	عامل غسل الدطباق
74415	ROSEWATER MAKER	صانع ماء الورد
74425	STILL OPERATOR (LEKKAH WATER MAKER)	صانع شراب لقاح النخيل
74430	MAKER(MARKADOOSH)	صانع مرقدوش
74435	STILL OPERATOR (ZUMOTAH MAKER)	صانع زموته
74440	MAKER(KOZAPOON WATER)	صانع کوزبون
74445	MAKER(MINT WATER)	صانع ماء النعناع
77110	RICE MILLER	طحان رز
77120	SPICE MILLER	طحان توابل
77125	SPICE MILLER	عامل جرش توابل
77140	TANNER AND FELLOWMONGER	عامل رق الحب لصنع الهريس
77325	SAUSAGE MAKER	صانع المقانق(الصوصج)
99906	SOFT DRINKS PACKER	عامل تعبئه المرطبات
99925	WORKER(JUICE PREPARING & MIXING)	عامل اعداد وخلط العصير في المصنع
99990	DISH-WASHER(RESTAURANTS & KITCHENS)	منظف اطباق في المطابخ والمطاعم

Occupations used in Salons, manufacturing or packaging or selling cosmetics,				
massage venues, gyms and swimming pools Sections				
Occupation Code	Occupation Name E	Occupation Name A		
24234	HAIR DRESSER	مصفف شعر		
57015	WOMENS HAIR DRESSER	مصفف شعر للسيدات		
27998	HENNA MAKER	حنايه		
57005	HAIRDRESSER	حلاق نسائي		
57007	HAIRDRESSER	حلاقه نسائيه		
57015	WOMEN'S HAIRDRESSER	مصفف شعر للسيدات		
57020	BARBER	حلاق رجالي		
57030	BARBER-HAIRDRESSER	محسن		
57035	BARBER-HAIRDRESSER	مزین		
57040	BEAUTICIAN	مجمل		
57045	BEAUTICIAN	فنان تجميل		
57050	MANICURIST	مقلم اظافر		
57055	MAKE-UP MAN(STAGE AND STUDIO)	واضع المكياج(مسرح,تلفزيون او سينما)		
57060	MASSEUR	مدلك		